Results — 3. karta - Siguldas Bloks
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V14

Anna Rozenberga
Jete Lace

Emma Ozolina
Liba Vitola

Elza Actina

Arta Drozdova
Kate Livina

Mara Zinberga

Linda PikSena

Krists Tolpeznikovs
Uvis Narnickis
Austris Narnickis
Fricis Ozoling
Karlis Kokars
Karlis Kanés

Péteris Kalnins

Maija Pumpure
Kristine Pace

Eva Drozdova
Liva Zinberga
Darta Krastkalne
Liene Rozenberga

Marta Kornejeva

Roberts Topeznikovs
Timotejs Janovs
Radolfs Actins
Gabriels Bernharts
Haralds Salavs
Karlis Tamovics
Gustavs Emils Vijups
Klavs Living

Radolfs Dubrovskis

Anete Salava
Adele Balanasa
Mara Bérze
Darta Krastkalne
Ance Kornejeva
Marta Zandberga
Annija O8ane
Rézija Karklina
Lina Leicane

Mija Gailuma

Radolfs Actins

Davids Kalnin$

Eva Grauda

Krists Turauskis

Atis Dubrovskis

Anete Actina
Anna Vitola

Tina Zverbule

(9/9)

Siguldas Takas

Siguldas pilsétas vidusskola
Briksnis SK

Ind.

3A

Tornisi

Siguldas sporta skola

Ind.

Siguldas Takas

717)

Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas Takas
Siguldas Takas

Ind.

Siguldas sporta skola
Ind.

Pll levina

7I7)

Siguldas sporta skola

Ind.

Siguldas pilsétas vidusskola
Siguldas Takas

Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas Takas

Siguldas Takas

9/9)

Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas Takas

3A

Siguldas pilsétas vidusskola
Kapa OK

Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas sporta skola

Siguldas Takas

(10/10)

Kapa OK

Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas Takas
Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas sporta skola
Ind.

Ind.

(2/2)
MeZmalas/Madona

Siguldas sporta skola

/1)
Siguldas sporta skola

(2/2)
Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas Takas

(3/3)
3A
Siguldas sporta skola

Siguldas Valsts Gimnazija

Time
12:15
12:21
22:58
24:35
25:13
29:00
31:41
40:33
53:57

Time
14:46
19:01
19:07
19:55
20:05
22:59
23:46

Time
18:05
31:07
35:17
36:29
MP
MP
MP

Time
11:12
12:30
12:31
21:39
32:03
50:53
MP

MP

MP

Time
28:06
29:48
31:17
32:37
35:42
38:00
46:57
1:05:35
1:38:42
1:38:48

Time
23:06
36:32

Time

1:01:24

Time
57:29
58:14

Time
45:42
1:13:28
1:13:46

MeOS 2019-04-17 23:39:52, S8, (1/3)

Behind

+0:06

+10:43
+12:20
+12:58
+16:45
+19:26
+28:18
+41:42

Behind

+4:15
+4:21
+5:09
+5:19
+8:13
+9:00

Behind

+13:02
+17:12
+18:24

Behind

+1:18
+1:19
+10:27
+20:51
+39:41

Behind

+1:42
+3:11
+4:31
+7:36
+9:54
+18:51
+37:29
+70:36
+70:42

Behind

+13:26

Behind

Behind

+0:45

Behind

+27:46
+28:04



V16

1. Uvis Solmanis

2. Martin$ MeZsargs

3. Ri¢ards Girgensons

OPEN

1. Maris Ozoling

2. Maris Jékabsons

3. Ernests TolpeZnikovs

4. Jolanta Lebedoka

5. Kristine Bérzina

6. Kaspars Livins

7. Inga Bérze

8. Aigars PikSens

9. Kristine Kulikova

10. Brigita Tamuza

1. Liene Kornejeva

12. Madara Alberte Habermane

13. Aigars Piksens

14. Anda Lace

15.  Rudite Sterna

16. Kristine Balanasa

17. Gatis Kondrads

18. Elina Luk$o

19. Ginta Narnicka

20. Katrina Engelite

21. Justine Kalnina
Elina Salava
Karina Putnina

S Senioru

1. Anna Karin Nilsson

2. Chatarina Karlson

V Senioru

1. Bert Eriksson

2. Maris Méalkalnietis

3. Ove Persson

4. Lars Aberg
ligonis Krimin$
Imants Daugulis
Péteris Skabis

S Vidéja

1. Aiga Kalnina

2. Kristine Veita

3. Liene Zilvere

4. Kristine Brunere

5. Karina Janova

6. Vija Siltere

7. Signe Buike

8. lize Zavicka

9. Laila Zinberga

10. leva Rozentale

11. Signe Turavska

12. liva Cintte

13. lluta Plikena

14. Agita Livina

15. Aiga Rozenberga

16. Elina Kokare

V Vidéja

1. Atis Saule

2. Roberts Leitlands-Mergups

3. Gatis Kaneps

4. Kaspars Lacis

5. Rolands Auzing

6. Gints Jubelis

7. Ivars Kalnins

8. Juris Cinitis

9. limars Limbéns

(3/3)
Auseklis IK
Siguldas sporta skola

Siguldas sporta skola

(23/23)
Briksnis SK
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Ind.

Ind.

Kaupietis

Ind.

Ind.

Briksnis SK
Briksnis SK
Mona OK
Siguldas Takas
Ziedlejas
Briksnis SK
Ind.

Sigulda

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Siguldas sporta skola
Kapa OK

Siguldas sporta skola

(2/2)
Umea OK
Umea OK

(717)
Umea OK
A2

Umea OK
Umea OK
A2

Bebri
Ekers

(16/16)
Ind.
Ozons

Siguldas Takas

Meridians-CPSS-Pargauja

Siguldas Takas
Auseklis IK
Ind.

Ind.

Siguldas Takas
Mona OK
DabLab
Prizma

Ind.

Ind.

Siguldas Takas
Ind.

(20/20)

Ind.

Siguldas Takas
Siguldas Takas
Ind.

Ind.
MeZmalas/Madona
LVM

Prizma

Sigulda

Time
40:15
44:33
56:36

Time
36:17
45:52
46:42
47:32
49:19
54:40
54:45
58:05
58:21
58:32
59:03
59:07
59:37
1:02:56
1:03:33
1:04:47
1:06:11
1:06:40
1:12:01
1:52:28
1:52:30
MP

MP

Time
32:35
47:52

Time
44:50
49:09
1:03:55
1:06:03
MP

MP

MP

Time
41:14
47:57
48:17
49:42
54:37
56:21
58:27
1:00:39
1:03:21
1:03:31
1:08:58
1:11:42
1:13:07
1:13:52
1:20:51
2:09:46

Time
39:36
42:45
43:23
43:31
44:31
46:08
49:52
50:29
50:52

MeOS 2019-04-17 23:39:52, V16, (2/3)

Behind

+4:18
+16:21

Behind

+9:35

+10:25
+11:15
+13:02
+18:23
+18:28
+21:48
+22:04
+22:15
+22:46
+22:50
+23:20
+26:39
+27:16
+28:30
+29:54
+30:23
+35:44
+76:11
+76:13

Behind

+15:17

Behind

+4:19
+19:05
+21:13

Behind

+6:43

+7:03

+8:28

+13:23
+15:07
+17:13
+19:25
+22:07
+22:17
+27:44
+30:28
+31:53
+32:38
+39:37
+88:32

Behind

+3:09
+3:47
+3:55
+4:55
+6:32
+10:16
+10:53
+11:16



10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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Viesturs Tamuzs
Sandris Lacis
Normunds Kornejevs
Janis Girnis

Viesturs Veits
Viesturs Ziedind
Ivars Lacis

Dagnis Dubrovskis
Andrejs Narnickis
Lauris Grins

Janis Rolis

Anatolijs Tarasovs
Kaspars Karklins
Jékabs Janovs
Kristaps Bruners
Viktor Holmgren
Janeks Bauers
Mattias Johansson
Janis Brizs
Valdis Janovs
Oskar Adahl
Einars Sillers
Emils Mortulevs
Jakob Nilsson
Janis Engelitis
Maris Katkovskis
Henrik Persson
Kalvis Bricis
Egons Solmanis
Rasmus Eriksson
Aleksejs Mjaliks
Janis Zilvers
Maris Zinbergs

Girts Strujevics

Mona OK
Mona OK
Siguldas Takas
Ind.

Ind.

KURMIS OK
Siguldas Takas
Siguldas Takas
Siguldas Takas
Ind.

Ind.

(23/23)
Budaskalns

Siguldas Takas
Siguldas Takas

Meridians-CPSS-Pargauja

Umea OK

OK KO

Umea OK
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Siguldas Takas
Umea OK

Ziemelkurzeme OK

Meridians-CPSS-Pargauja

Umea OK
Siguldas Takas
Ind.

Umea OK

Bez Kompasa
Auseklis IK
Umea OK
Siguldas Takas
Siguldas Takas
Siguldas Takas

Ozons

51:07
51:31
54:00
54:59
56:18
59:53
1:01:27
1:08:30
1:20:10
2:09:37
MP

Time
41:03
45:25
49:57
53:04
56:25
58:32
58:40
58:42
59:17
59:21
59:34
59:55
1:01:28
1:05:18
1:05:28
1:05:54
1:06:55
1:08:13
1:09:47
1:13:01
1:13:35
1:18:01
1:19:18

MeOS 2019-04-17 23:39:52, V Vidéja, (3/3)

+11:31
+11:55
+14:24
+15:23
+16:42
+20:17
+21:51
+28:54
+40:34
+90:01

Behind

+4:22

+8:54

+12:01
+15:22
+17:29
+17:37
+17:39
+18:14
+18:18
+18:31
+18:52
+20:25
+24:15
+24:25
+24:51
+25:52
+27:10
+28:44
+31:58
+32:32
+36:58
+38:15



